
VOLUNTEER REFEREE LIST AS OF FEBRUARY 2025 

 

Andy Altman                       Andy@ASAltman.com                        207 210-8201 

Richard Bainbridge       oma.opa@comcast.net                  408 499-1789 

Asra Batool                       asrabatz@gmail.com                       669 600-1504 

Chuck Benjamin           chbenj@sbcglobal.net                     408 314-4596  

Barbara Berman            bberms@gmail.com                          650 245-1481 

Jackie Berman                jackieberman40@gmail.com        408 499-7081 

Kerry Besmehn               kerbesmehn@aol.com                     408 499-1773 

Ken Colaizzi                     kencolaizzi@gmail.com                   408 666-9946 

Marie Colaizzi                 mpcolaizzi@gmail.com                    408 666-2576 

Jay Deimling                    jaudeimling@gmail.com                   408 806-9870 

Jason Herfurth                jpherfurth@gmail.com                      669 400-9608 

Bobbie Hop                      bhop9276@comcast.net                 408 891-8908 

Tom Hunt                          tom.villages@gmail.com                   408 205-0313 

Kime Kim-Tiger               horangyi35@gmail.com                     408 889-9017 

Jana King                           janaking@me.com                                408 270-2331 

Rose Marie Macias       chulita1442@yahoo.com                  408 858-6323 

Julie Moss                         jmoss1169@att.net                             408 623-0642 

Lee Ann Norkoski          goofyleeann@gmail.com                   415 517-5141 

Barbara Orlando            orlmuh2@comcast.net                      408 300-1230 
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Tony Orlando              tonyorlando49@yahoo.com    408 799-9668 

Tim Robinson             timrintexas@gmail.com             512 964-3989 

Je; Rose                        Je;arose11@gmail.com            408 489-1968 

Jim Saccento               jim@accento.com                        908 305-6962 

Martin Schlager               schlager01@aol.com                        732 306-2823 

Sonia Soin                          sonia@soinonline.net                       669 238-6518 

Jon Stuart                            jstuart8755@gmail.com                  408 316-6032 

Michael Sunzeri               twosunzeris@comcast.net             408 622-6860 

John Wachsman              text messages please/no email    925 413-9276   

Jeanne-Anne Whitacre  jawhitacre@live.com                        650 493-3638 

 

STANDBY SUBS 

Wendy Ledamun                    wledamun49@gmail.com                         408 712-7908 

Fran Schumaker                     ftschumaker@gmail.com                          408 355-3270 

Shel Schumaker                     shelhschumaker@gmail.com                  408 209-9052 
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